% C c
-8.5 -1 410 000 -23 858
-6 -803 840 -12 800
-6 -556 140 -13 800
-6 -791 280 -12 600
-3.4 -397 000 -8 901

p/meTp Kopnyc
Ctpoetue 2.1
3.2
3.2
3.2
Ctpoetue 2.2

- N = NN

Jrax JTtaxen

7
14
23
4
3

Mnowaas Otgenka

59.1 Otpenka
62.8 Otgenka
40.3 Otgenka
62.8 Otpenka
44.6 Otgenka

FoToBHOCTL

3aceneHue go 30 gekabps 2021
3aceneHve go 31 asrycta 2022
BaceneHue po 31 asrycrta 2022
BaceneHue po 31 asrycrta 2022
Bacenenue po 30 gekabps 2021

LeHa, p
15 090 000
12 547 440
8700770
12 446 960
11 200 000

LleHa, p/metp
255 330
199 800
215900
198 200
251121

Ccbinka
cebinka
cehinka
cehinka
ccblKka

cebinka


https://www.pik.ru/myakinino/flats/553771
https://www.pik.ru/myakinino/flats/724574
https://www.pik.ru/myakinino/flats/724678
https://www.pik.ru/myakinino/flats/724441
https://www.pik.ru/myakinino/flats/554031

